14 R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE 16/09/2023

RESULTADOS POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA
SEXO CAT  DORSAL ORDEN APELLIDOS NOMBRE cLuB
F

INF

574 12 BRITO SANCHEZ MARIA C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
JUN1

536 14 MARTIN GONZALEZ VALENTINA C.D. ZERO WATTIOS
M30

576 33 GONZALEZ LORENZO CRISTINA C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
M40

620 42 LUX KIRSTEN R.C. NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
M45

519 21 MEDINA SUAREZ VIRGINIA C.D. BELEN MARIA

655 32 NIEVES MEDINA SANDRA R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE
M55

530 24 MACHIN MORALES JUANA TERESA R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

509 25 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA C.N. METROPOLE

581 34 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO C.N. METROPOLE

641 43 HOPPE MYRIAM R.C. NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
M60

590 31 RETANA SCHWARTZ ROSA R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

518 35 PEREZ MACIAS JUANA TERESA C.N. METROPOLE
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RESULTADOS POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA
M

INF

JUN1

JUN2

M25

M30

M35

M40

M45

658
569
572
647

654
619
550
648

653
570

622

645
573
621
575
633

529
511

563
505
565

522
659

26

15
17
20

39

40

18

19

23

29
41

10

11
13

44

HERNANDEZ CALDERON
CURBELO MENDEZ
SANCHEZ FERRAZ
GONZALEZ FERRERA

VINA CABRERA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
NANDWANI RAMCHAND
PENALOZA GONZALEZ

MORALES LEMES
HORBERT HOPE

RODRIGUEZ MARRERO

MACHIN CABRERA
LORENZO LORENZO
PEREZ LYNCH
HERNANDEZ HERNANDE
HERNANDEZ PAGES

CURBELO GUERRA
PADILLA CARRENO

RAMOS ARMAS
FARINA TADEO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

GARCIA MEDINA
BRITO FERNANDEZ
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IKER

WAYNE FRANCISCO

ADRIAN
ALTHAY

JUAN FRANCISCO
LUCA

ANISH H.

KERVIN SAMUEL

MARCOS
ALEXANDER

LUIS MIGUEL

ROBERTO
CARLOS
IVAN
JAVIER
GABRIEL

SERGIO
PEDRO PABLO

OSCAR LIBERTAD
SANTIAGO
LUIS

ISRAEL
RICARDO

C.N.
R.C.
R.C.
R.C.

C.D.
R.C.
C.D.
R.C.

C.D.
R.C.

R.C.

C.D.
C.D.
R.C.
C.D.
C.D.

C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
R.C.
C.N.

C.D.
C.D.

TENETEIDE

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

ZERO WATTIOS
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
TRIDAN

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

ZERO WATTIOS
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

ZERO WATTIOS

TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

VULCANIA MASTER
VULCANIA MASTER

LA COLLERA
NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

LA COLLERA

BELEN MARIA
TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
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RESULTADOS POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA
SEXO CAT  DORSAL ORDEN APELLIDOS NOMBRE cLuB

M50

514 2 GUTIERREZ ALDO ROMAN C.N. VULCANIA MASTER

520 16 CASTRILLO SIMON OCTAVIO C.D. BELEN MARIA

533 22 SAENZTOLEDO CARLOS R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

525 28 GIL HENRIQUEZ JORGE JUAN C.N. METROPOLE

539 36 GARCIA MILLA ALVARO R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

502 37 RODRIGUEZ SANTANA ERNESTO C.N. VALLEVERDE

608 45 MARTINEZ GRAY RICARDO C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
M55

501 27 PASCUAL ALAYON PEDRO JOSE C. TENERIFE MASTERS
M60

552 30 SANCHEZ DIAZ FRANCISCO C.N. METROPOLE

624 38 DIAZ DIAZ CELSO JULIO C.D. TEIMAR
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